
 
 

Data and features TS 92 B/G1)
 TS 91 B 

Closing force EN size 
Adjustable 

2 – 4 
2 

3 
– 

Standard doors2) up to   950  mm 
up to 1100  mm 

– 
2 

2 

– 

External doors, outward opening2) – – 

Fire and smoke check doors 2 2 

Non-handed design 2 2 

Arm assembly Slide channel 2 2 

Closing speed and latching   180°–15° 
action independently 
adjustable  15°–  0° 
at two separate valves 

 

 
 

2 

 

 
 

2 

Cushioned limit  stay, mechanical " " 

Backcheck – – 

Delayed action – – 

Hold-open " " 

Weight in kg 2,0 1,9 

Dimensions in mm  Length 
Overall depth 
Height 

281 
47 
65 

267 
47 
65 

Door closer approved to EN 1154 2 2 

mark for building products 2 2 

 

Технически характеристики 
 

 

 

Автомат Dorma за врата без водеща шина бял, TS 92 
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Продукт: Автомат Dorma за врата без водеща шина бял, TS 92 
Категория: Автомати за врата и принадлежности 
Бранд: Dorma 
Категория бранд: Автомат Dorma 
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https://tashev-galving.com/product/068-DMA-413/avtomat-dorma-za-vrata-bez-vodeshta-shina-byal-ts-92
https://tashev-galving.com/cat/200135/avtomati-za-vrata-i-prinadlezhnosti
https://tashev-galving.com/brand/dorma
https://tashev-galving.com/brand/dorma/avtomat



